MERWESTEIN
o

Merwestein Zwemgala 2012

Nieuwegein, 13 en 14 oktober 2012

FAR

19 7

Programmanr. 26
14-10-2012 - 9:15

Dames, 50m vrije slag

Junioren 2 en ouder
Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1 van 16, 9:15

2 Lisa Spronk
3 June van Groesen
4 Kelly Kurowski

Serie 2 van 16, 9:16
1 Shania Wijk van
Michelle Barten
Dominique De Briais Backer
Kathy Baars
Melissa Penteker
Sybel van Helm

OO~ wWN

Serie 3van 16, 9:17

1 Milya van Weverwijk
Saskia van der Velden
Vera Willers
Cheyenne van de Port
Demi Molenaar

Laura van Dijk

o b wN

Serie 4 van 16, 9:18

1 Kimberley Hemmelder
Loes Steeg ter
Sabrin el Bacha
Maartje Stoof
Michelle van Kuijzen
Quinty Jansen

o~ WN

Serie 5 van 16, 9:20

1 Lanaya van Uffelen
Sarah Risseeuw
Michelle Zaalberg
Hannah van Westreenen
Iris de Kruijf

Anne de Ruijter

OO wN

Serie 6 van 16, 9:21

1 Marleen Ankersmit
Claudia Schouten
Gail Besselink
Aurian Veldt
Esmee Morel
Laura Scheffer

oOuUh WN

Serie 7 van 16, 9:22

1 Marij van der Mast
Jasmijn Boon
Jasmin Lotfolahian
Naomi te Lindert
Delenn van Oostrom
Kimberley Kort

OO~ wWN

Serie 8 van 16, 9:23

Nynke Hagen

Bibi Stokvis

Freeke den Dulk

Senna Limburg

Lieveke van den Elshout
Mienke Waninge

oOuUlh WNE

vereniging

Zwemclub Zeist
Aquarijn

De Fuut
Aquarijn
De Meer
Aquarijn
De Fuut
De Fuut

De Fuut
Aquarijn

De Fuut
Aquarijn

Aquarijn

De Dolfijn
De Fuut

GoSwim

De Meer

Aquarijn

De Dolfijn
Zwemlust-den Hommel
De Meer

GoSwim
De Dolfijn

Aquarijn

SBC2000

GoSwim

De Meer

De Dolfijn

De Columbiaan
De Dolfijn

De Houtrib
Nunspeet

inschrijftijd

49.84
35.87
37.73

34.79
34.52
34.12
34.35
34.68
34.88

33.28
33.11
32.97
33.09
33.24
33.89

32.91
32.86
32.70
32.78
32.90
32.92

32.65
32.00
31.78
31.82
32.03
32.68

31.35
31.31
31.26
31.31
31.34
31.76

30.90
30.88
30.61
30.70
30.89
31.21

30.54
30.46
30.39
30.44
30.48
30.57

199108032 S7
200003880
200004230

200000968
199903724
200001188
199506374
199805292
199803270

199902990
200001478
199602076
199804718
199803156
198905642

199704872
200003296
199900548
199903696
199606326
200000810

200000058
199904346
199705124
199904604
199903658
200002056

200001930
200000812
199900408
199901758
199802356
199407222

200000676
200001280
199703148
199904782
199600056
199804698

199705910
199900892
199700538
199905846
199407148
199900062
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Merwestein Zwemgala 2012
Nieuwegein, 13 en 14 oktober 2012

Programmanr. 26, Dames, 50m vrije slag, Voorronde

Serie 9 van 16, 9:24

Lincy de Winter
Mijke Bergkotte
Laura Willemsen
Sanne Willemsen
Eva Werkman
Jessica van de Geer

OO0 hs WNE

Serie 10 van 16, 9:25

1 Melissa Baars
Manon Broeze
Leonie Vos
Nacinda Paap
Myrthe Beijen
Nynke Breeuwsma

o b wN

Serie 11 van 16, 9:26

Saskia Koolen

Daphne Lankhorst

Noa Oldenhof

Lobke Schoonderbeek
Shannon Mommersteeg
Silke Jonk

OO0~ WNE

Serie 12 van 16, 9:27

1 Anaélle De Briais Backer
Rebecca Martens

Laura Stokx

Myrthe de Jong

Isobel Bowring

Aylin van Uffelen

OO prwWN

Serie 13 van 16, 9:28

Courtney van Huizen
Sandra Zwaanswijk
Yvanna Zuurveld
Viviana Zampetti
Sabine Lina

Aranka Schouten

oOUlh WNE

Serie 14 van 16, 9:29

1 Floor Riwen

Valerie van Roon
Malissa van der Horst
Aniek Bloemendaal
Maud Hoofs

Amber Stienstra

OO~ wWN

Serie 15 van 16, 9:30

Femke Swier

Mette Bijeman

Nelly Velthuijs

Claire de Winter
Jannah Sonnenschein
Richelle Koot

o abh wWwNE

Serie 16 van 16, 9:31

1 Jamilla van Veen
Nicole Bennis
Amy de Langen
Liset Jansen
Iranila Pattipilohy
Denise Schulpen

oo~ WN

Racing Club

De Zwoer

Aquarijn

Aquarijn
Zwemlust-den Hommel
Aquarijn

Aquarijn

AZ&PC

DAW

Racing Club
GoSwim

One Team Swimming

Wwvz
Racing Club
De Dolfijn
VZC E&P
Aquarijn
DAW

De Meer
DAW

DAW
Racing Club
wvz
ZVVS

Aquarijn

DAW

DAW

wvz

One Team Swimming
De Fuut

EIFFELswimmersPSV
\WAVY4

Zwemlust-den Hommel
DwWvV

Racing Club

\WAVY4

De Dolfijn

Agquarijn
EIFFELswimmersPSV
Zwemlust-den Hommel
EIFFELswimmersPSV
Zwemlust-den Hommel

One Team Swimming
wvz

De Dolfijn

De Columbiaan

De Dolfijn

Agquarijn

30.15
30.08
29.95
30.00
30.10
30.35

29.84
29.76
29.58
29.66
29.81
29.87

29.50
29.42
29.21
29.40
29.48
29.54

28.98
28.86
28.83
28.84
28.86
28.99

28.58
28.53
28.49
28.50
28.56
28.61

28.19
27.66
27.00
27.36
28.07
28.39

28.15
27.45
26.44
27.36
27.88
28.24

28.14
27.44
26.33
27.03
27.87
28.20

199805886
199903434
199700168
199502080
199703458
199605338

199900376
199703468
199901662
199701684
200002350
199704476

199900456
199405762
199700622
199802070
199702398
199802042

199803490
199604352
199601510
199800244
199901982
199600352

199601686
198503934
199702998
199307822
198902680
199503742

199402746
199802326
199200810
199800432
199501206
199604448

199305122
199506282
199404028
199406050
199606516
199606416

199603192
199600470
199702046
199500418
199605230
199700158
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